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DIMENSIONS

14.1”

5.9”

T1085LED
-G

2 T1085LEDB-WS210
LED HIGHBAY WITH COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTABLE

JOB INFORMATION

Type:

Prepared by:

Comments:

Project Name:

Catalog No:

USE OF PRODUCT
The intended use of this product is for interior 
warehouses, gymnasiums, food service areas, grocery 
stores, or any commercial or  
industrial applications.
�
CONSTRUCTION
Die-cast aluminum fixture with sealed lens for wet 
location applications.

FINISH
Black matt-finish, architectural powder coat over a 
precise chromate conversion coating. Consult factory 
for made to order architectural finishes.

OPTICS
Available in clear prismatic acrylic or polished 
aluminum reflector. Optional conical drop lens or 
smooth flat lens available upon request.

ELECTRICAL
≥0.9 Power Factor
<20% Total Harmonic Distortion
120-277v, Optional 347/480V; 50/60hz
-40˚C Min. Temperature
+55˚C Max. Temperature
CRI: 72

LED
Available in 4000K and 5000K with CRI > 70.  
Optional photocell or motion sensor (consult factory 
for setting capabilities) available upon request for 
further energy savings and
security measures.

MOUNTING
Standard installation includes hook mount and 
optional surface mount with U-bracket. May be stem 
mounted if remove hook (pendant may be provided 
by Rayon Lighting or others). 

DRIVER
Universal 120-277V driver with 0-10V dimming. Driver 
allows for lumen selectability.

WARRANTY
5-year limited warranty.

LISTING  
UL-wet location.

Wattage Percentage

100%

80%

60%

40%

Lumens Lumens

4000K 5000K

Watts

T1085LEDB-WS210

32000

26500

21000

14500

30500

25000

20000

14000

5.9”

14.1”

MOUNTING

Series
T1085LEDB

Color Temperature
CTS - Color Temperature Selectable 
          (4000K, 5000K)

Finish
B - Black
MTO - Made To Order

Mounting
H - Hook
SM - Stem Mount
USB - U Bracket Surface Mount

Options
EM25W - Emergency Battery (Remote Mount)
MS - Motion Sensor
AL - Aluminum Lens

Wattage
WS210 - Wattage Selectable
                (84W, 126W, 168W, 210W)

Voltage
UNV - 120V-277V

S84W - Wattage Set at 84W S40K - Color Temperature Set at  4000K

Hook Mount Stem Mount U-Bracket Mount

S50K - Color Temperature Set at  5000KS126W - Wattage Set at 126W
S168W - Wattage Set at 168W
S210W - Wattage Set at 210W

ORDERING INFORMATION


