

# T1085LEDB-WS210

ED HIGHBAY WITH COLOR TEMPERATURE SELECTABLE

OB INFORMATION	
rpe:	E
atalog No:	=
roject Name:	COOL
omments:	ပ
	li
repared by:	Ċ
	Ġ

# **USE OF PRODUCT**

The intended use of this product is for interior warehouses, gymnasiums, food service areas, grocery stores, or any commercial or industrial applications.

# CONSTRUCTION

Die-cast aluminum fixture with sealed lens for wet location applications.

#### **FINISH**

Black matt-finish, architectural powder coat over a precise chromate conversion coating. Consult factory for made to order architectural finishes.

#### **OPTICS**

Available in clear prismatic acrylic or polished aluminum reflector. Optional conical drop lens or smooth flat lens available upon request.

## **ELECTRICAL**

≥0.9 Power Factor <20% Total Harmonic Distortion 120-277v, Optional 347/480V; 50/60hz -40°C Min. Temperature +55°C Max. Temperature CRI: 72

## LED

Available in 4000K and 5000K with CRI > 70. Optional photocell or motion sensor (consult factory for setting capabilities) available upon request for further energy savings and security measures.

#### MOUNTING

Standard installation includes hook mount and optional surface mount with U-bracket. May be stem mounted if remove hook (pendant may be provided by Rayon Lighting or others).

#### **DRIVER**

Universal 120-277V driver with 0-10V dimming. Driver allows for lumen selectability.

#### WARRANTY

5-year limited warranty.

## LISTING

UL-wet location.

T1085LEDB-WS210		4000K	5000K
Wattage Percentage	Watts	Lumens	Lumens
100%	210W	32000	30500
80%	168W	26500	25000
60%	126W	21000	20000
40%	84W	14500	14000

# ORDERING INFORMATION

Series T1085LEDB Wattage

**WS210** - Wattage Selectable (84W, 126W, 168W, 210W)

**S84W** - Wattage Set at 84W **S126W** - Wattage Set at 126W

**S168W** - Wattage Set at 168W **S210W** - Wattage Set at 210W

## **Color Temperature**

CTS - Color Temperature Selectable (4000K, 5000K)

**S40K** - Color Temperature Set at 4000K **S50K** - Color Temperature Set at 5000K

### Voltage

**UNV -** 120V-277V

Finish B - Black Mounting H - Hook

MTO - Made To Order SM - Stem Mount

USB - U Bracket Surface Mount

Options

EM25W - Emergency Battery (Remote Mount)

MS - Motion Sensor

AL - Aluminum Lens

# MOUNTING



**Hook Mount** 



Stem Mount



**U-Bracket Mount** 

# **DIMENSIONS**



